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BREAKFAST
8:30 AMTO1PM

WILD MUSHROOM TRUFFLE TOAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS, RICOTTA, CHIVES (GD)

GARDEN EGGS
SWEET POTATO ROSTI, HALLOUMI, BABY ROCCA
(D)

SMOKED SALMON & EGG
POACHED EGGS, CHIVES CREAM CHEESE,
CUCUMBER (CHDRS))

PRESSED SHAKSOUKA CROISSANT
YELLOW CHEDDAR AND PARMESAN (G, D)

TURKISH EGGS
POACHED EGGS, HERBED YOGURT, SOUJUK, CHILI
OIL, SOURDOUGH (GD)

GREEKEGGS
POACHED EGGS, BEEF BACON, SUMAC, ZAATAR
YOGURT, COUNTRY BREAD (G,D,SA)

AVO TOAST
EGGS YOUR WAY, CHERRY TOMATOES, COTTAGE
CHEESE, SOURDOUGH (G, D)

SWIRL SCRAMBLED EGG
BABY SPINACH, TOMATO BUTTER, SOURDOUGH
(X))

LABNEH ZAATAR TOAST
PICKLED CUCUMBER, CONFIT CHERRY TOMATO,
SOURDOUGH (G,D,SA)

OUR FAMOUS BRIOCHE
PORTOBELLO SAUCE, EGGS, SMOKED CHEDDAR,

BUN (G, D)

DOUBLE CHEESE TOAST

SMOKED CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, ZAATAR, TOMATO,

ROCCA, SOURDOUGH (G,D, SA)

HOT RICOTTA PANCAKE

HONEYCOMB BUTTER, CARAMELIZED BANANA
()

HONEY BUTTER FRENCH TOAST
VANILLA MILK (G,D)

ACAI BOWL
BANANA, STRAWBERRY, GRANOLA, CHOICE OF
BUTTER (G, N, SA)

YOGURT BOWL
GREEK YOGURT, HONEY, PINEAPPLE, GRANOLA,
MANGO, STRAWBERRY (G,D,N, SA)
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97

89

87

72

65

40
36

LUNCH
1PMTO 4 PM

STARTERS

LOBSTER ROLL
MOZZARELLA, SPICED MAYQ, DILL, CHIVES
(G,D,S)

ATB KALE SALAD
MIXED MUSHROOMS, AVOCADO, GRILLED CORN,
BEETROOT, FETA (D, SA)

GREEK COUSCOUS SALAD

BABY SPINACH, CUCUMBER, CHERRY TOMATO, BABY
GEM, FETA, PICKLED RED ONION, GREEN OLIVE
(G,D,SA)

FRIED CALAMARI
SPICY MAYO ()

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS
CHIVES, CORIANDER, PICKLED ONION (©)

MAIN COURSE

LOBSTER LINGUINE
PINK SAUCE, SEMI-DRIED CHERRY TOMATO,
PARMESAN, CHILI FLAKES (G,D)

PASTA ARRABBIATA RIGATONI
BALSAMIC MUSHROOM, SEMI-DRIED TOMATO,
BURRATA (G, D)

GRILLED SALMON TERIYAKI

STEAMED RICE, ROCCA, CUCUMBER, ICEBERG,
CARROT, AVOCADO, SESAME, SPICY MAYO

(SA)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
KOREAN STYLE MARINATED CHICKEN, GRILLED
BROCCOLINI (SA)

WAGYU BURGER

CARAMELIZED ONIONS, YELLOW CHEDDAR,

HOUSE SAUCE (G, D)

SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHEESE FRIES (D)
TRIPLE COOKED TERIYAKI FRIES (G, sA)

(D) DAIRY (G) GLUTEN

(N) NUTS (S) SEAFOOD (SA) SESAME

*ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT
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ESPRESSO BAR

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
BLACKBOURBON
SPANISH LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

ESPRESSO BARICED

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE

ICED BLACK BOURBON
ICED SPANISH LATTE
OFF WHITE

OSAKA BOBA

HOT BREW BAR

V60

CHEMEX

AEROPRESS

AFFOGATO

ICED BREW BAR

ICED V60
DROP TAP

TEABAR
ASK FOR TEA EXPERIENCE
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30
30
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40
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45

BEVERAGES

EXPERIENCE

PPOPGI CREAMY LATTE
MONTE CARLO

ICED MATCHA (N)

HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK SELECTION

COCONUT
OATLY
ALMOND

JUICE BAR

ORANGE

ORANGE / CARROT / GINGER
RED OR GREEN APPLE

RED APPLE AND PINEAPPLE
PINEAPPLE

DETOX

HAWAIAN HEALER

GREEN GLOW

SMOOTHIES

HEAVEN ON EARTH

ACAI SMOOTHIE

PB &JELLY
STRAWBERRY & BANANA

OUR MILK S PROUDLY LOCALLY SOURCED

FROM JERSEY COWS OF THE RUMAILAH

FARM. ENJOY THIS CREAMIER COFFEE

EXPERIENCE EXCLUSIVELY IN AROUND

THE BLOCK AL KHAWANEEJ




34
30
27
27

27
16
10

BAKERY

DOLCE ECLAIR

ALMOND CROISSANT

ZATAAR & CHEESE CROISSANT
BANANA BREAD WITH
ESPRESSO CREAM CHEESE
CINNAMON ROLL

PLAIN CROISSANT

MINI COCONUT CHEWY MELTS

PLEASE NOTE OUR BAKERY ITEMS ARE

AVAILABLE ONLY UP UNTIL 1PM

72
58
56
55
52
50
47
45

BAKES & DESSERTS

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU (G, D)

BASQUE CHEESECAKE BRULEE (G, D,N)
ATB CHEESECAKE (G, D, N)
CHOCOLATE PUDDING (G, D)

HONEY BUTTER FRENCH TOAST (G, D)
WARM NUTELLA BROWNIE (G, D, N)
MATCHA CREPE CAKE (G, D)

COFFEE ICE CREAM SANDO (G, D)



